10x10x2 DCE
Die-Cast Enclosure Antennas
FEATURES
• 11 engineered knockouts
• Wide band antennas
• Rugged and weatherproof
• Hinged cover for easy maintenance
• IP 67 Rated

-30°C to +75°C
Wall / Mast / Tilt
systEM orDErinG inForMation
DCE10D-912-Nf Die Cast Enclosure with detachable 900-928MHz 12dBi panel antenna
DCE10D-2419-Nf Die Cast Enclosure with detachable 2400-2700MHz 19dBi panel antenna
DCE10D-4924-Nf Die Cast Enclosure with detachable 4940-5850MHz 24dBi panel antenna
Die Cast Enclosure with integrated 900-928MHz 8dBi panel antennaDCE10l-985-xxxx
DCE10l-2416-xxxx
DCE10l-4919-xxxx
DCE10I-2451-xxxx
DCE10-H-001
Die Cast Enclosure with integrated 2400-2700Mhz 16dBi antenna
Die Cast Enclosure with integrated 4940-5850Mhz 19dBi antenna
Die Cast Enclosure with integrated 2400-2485MHz and 4900-5850MHz 16dBi antenna